* Non League Play

Date

*Tue, Jun 3
*Tue, Jun 3
*Tue, Jun 3
*Wed, Jun 4
*Wed, Jun 4
*Wed, Jun 4
Mon, Jun 9
Tue, Jun 10
Wed, Jun 11
Wed, Jun 11
Thur, Jun 12
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Wed, Jun 18
*Wed, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
Thur, Jun 19
*Mon, Jun 23
*Mon, Jun 23
*Mon, Jun 23
*Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
*Tue, Jun 24
*Tue, Jun 24
Wed, Jun 25
Wed, Jun 25
Thur, Jun 26
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30
*Tue, July 1
Tue, July 1
Wed, July 2
Wed, July 2
*Wed, July 2
Wed, July 2

YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

9th Grade Boys'

South

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1 Grandview

2 Wapato

3 Zillah

4 Toppenish

5 Kiona Benton

6 West Valley (Jaeger)

7 Wahluke

Winner

2 North East Valley 56
1 North Davis 72
4 South Wapato 67
2 North East Valley 63
2 South Kiona Benton 49
3 North Eisenhower 52
1 Grandview 70
2 Kiona Benton 57
6 Zillah 51
4 Wapato 86
1 Grandview 68
6 Zillah 87
4 Wapato 73
7 Toppenish 48
5 West Valley (Jaeger) 15
2 North East Valley 7
1 Grandview 62
6 Zillah 60
6 North West Valley Junior High 73
2 North East Valley 61
4 South Wapato 61
3 North Eisenhower 77
4 Wapato 7
1 North Davis 59
7 South Toppenish 55
1 Grandview 54
4 Wapato 87
6 Zillah 52
4 Wapato 72
7 Toppenish 80
6 South Zillah 71
1 Grandview 61
7 Toppenish 63
1 Grandview 64
6 South Zillah 57
2 Kiona Benton 62

4 North Ellensburg

Win

O =aNWA_MAOO

Loss

Ok WN-=0

Less Points Scored

3 South Wahluke

5 South West Valley (Jaeger)
4 North Ellensburg

7 South Toppenish

5 North Naches

1 South Grandview

6 Zillah

5 West Valley (Jaeger)

7 Toppenish

3 Wahluke

5 West Valley (Jaeger)

3 Wahluke

5 West Valley (Jaeger)

2 Kiona Benton

3 Wahluke

5 South West Valley (Jaeger)
7 Toppenish

2 Kiona Benton

2 South Kiona Benton

1 South Grandview

5 North Naches

5 South West Valley (Jaeger)
2 Kiona Benton

3 South Wahluke

5 North Naches

3 Wahluke

7 Toppenish

5 West Valley (Jaeger)

6 Zillah

3 Wahluke

4 North Ellensburg

2 Kiona Benton

5 West Valley (Jaeger)

4 Wapato

6 North West Valley Junior High
3 Wahluke

6 South Zillah

39
32
44
44
39
32
53
44
49
35
45
35
58
39

0
48
61
52
32
44
42
49
43
32
52
27
84
48
67
52
48
36
54
56
46
47



Players
Steven Miller
Martin Alaniz

Miguel Castilleja
Dustin Herber

CHAMPIONS
Grandview

Players
Chris Trinidad
Aaron Larson
Miguel Lepez

Josh Touchette

Players
Tyler Ancira
Joel Byam
Johnny Rodriguez
Phillip Candanoza



